M3

MISRIMAL BHABUTHMAL & BROS
A Century Of Kitchenware Traditions
| Since 1921

MB
MELAMINE
COLLECTION




ABOUT US

Mankind has known evolution and tasted its significance in every cooked meal. Over years
people evolved as they moved from huts to roofed homes and their meals — from simple
grainbased food to dishes based on grains. Presenting to you Misrimal Bhabuthmal and Bros
- A century of kitchenware traditions presented to you in finely curated cookware.

Time changed the way mankind savoured supper. Word has it that traditional Indian
cookware reinvigorate the lifestyle economy by leaps as they infuse convenience,
aesthetic and sound craftsmanship in creating the safest yet most useful cookware.

These are lives of our great ancestors we talk about, as we continue to contain and tressure
the memories of their livelihood, that today come as great delicacies followed in numerous
cuisines, kitchen creations and savoured as popular local food in every corner of the world.

Misrimal Bhabuthmal and Bros, established in 1921 is a woven piece of art laid out in sound artistry carried
forward by the pioneers of kitchenware and utensils in India. A maestro of cookware making! Such was our
envisioned success that dates back to its inception. The brand is renowned for its superior quality, long-lasting
durability and a profound array of utility products that are valued and popular among great industrial companies
and chain of hotels in India.

Being the first to introduce Bangalorean’s to stainless steel utensils, Misrimal Bhabuthmal and Bros have been
growing within India in general and the state of Karnataka in particular. Among popular noteworthy brands in
the restaurant fraternity of Bangalore — include our valued clients like- Udupi Krishna Bhavan, Brahmins Coffee,
Ram Lakshman Caterers, New Shanti Sagar Group, Roti Ghar Group and more. Among grand hotel chains,
we supply Tableware, Kitchen Utensils Storage and Serving Items, Equipment Essentials and
Cutlery to Windflower Hotels, Java Rain, Brahma Brew Works, Taij, Lalit Ashok, Pai Group of Hotels, JGI Jain
College Canteen, Brigade Hospitality, Wood Rose Club, Augusta club, Signature Club, Dennison Hotel and more.

Misrimal Bhabuthmal and Bros supply vessels that can cook for up to 10,000 people. Our customers also include
other vessel sellers and Saymina shops. In the Silicon Valley of India, we support 90% of all Kalyan Mantapas in
and around Bangalore. Some noteworthy buyers of our product lines include- Gayathri Vihar,

Princess Shrine (Palace Ground) and other famous Choutries in the west of Chord road, Jayanagar, Mysore road
and more such as Poornima Convention Hall, GNR Kalyan Mantapa, Sapthadi Sapthagiri Palace, Asari Rajhans
Conventional Hall and other co-founded brands of the same!

Along-lost tradition is one that is revised and revisited for scavenging its rich preserves. However, a shining
legacy is one that outshines its glorifying past and is enshrined for years in its lustrous utensils, cookware
and tableware like that of Mistimal Bhabuthmal and Bros



Your Companion Forever

D filome

WE MAKE YOUR SOUL HAPPY



Your Companion Forever

TEST REPORT

SGS

TEST REPORT

Report No. DATE : 03 May, 2019

. ¢ MAN:HL:
IO
GLARE HOUSEHOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
PLOT NO. 22, SURVEY NO. 166, NEAR SHANTIDHAM SOCIETY, NATIONAL HIGHWAY 27,
VERAVAL (SHAPAR)

DIST. RAJKOT-

360024 INDIA

CONTACT PERSON : VIREN PATEL

THE FOLLOWING SAMPLE(S) WAS/WERE SUBMITTED AND IDENTIFIED BY/ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMERAS :
SAMPLE DESCRIPTION MELAMINE PLATE

COLOUR WHITE

SAMPLE RECD ON 01/04/2019

TEST PERFORMING DATE  01/04/2019 TO 03/05/2019

SUMMARY OF TEST RESULT:

CONCLUSION
PASS

SEE RESULT

TEST REQUESTED
1.US FDA 177.1460 CHLOROFORM SOLUBLE EXTRACTIVES.
2.BISPHENOL A (BPA) CONTENT

TEST(S) RESULT & METHOD : PLEASE REFER TO NEXT PAGE(S)
Per Pro SGS India Pvt. Ltd.

SGS

TEST REPORT

Report No. : MAN:HL.

: 034 May, 2019

T I
IEST RESULTS:
1.US FDA 177.1460 CHL( RM SOLUBLE EX

METHOD: 21 CFR 177.1460 With Reference to 175.300 (d)
FOR REPEATED USE:

Extractants Test condition

Conclusion

Distilled Water 120" F for 24 hours Not Detected

8% Alcohol 120° F for 24 hours Not Detected

70° F for 30 Min. Not Detected

Tested Item: MELAMINE PLATE

mg finch? - milligram per square inch.
- Test Conditon has been provided by clent.
- Detection Limit: 1mg /inc
- Testing has been subcontracted to SGS approved lab.

2BISPHENOL A (BPA) CONTENT:
Method: Solvent extraction and analysis by LC/MS

SANDIP BHUSHAN(Asst. Man:

Test Name

Result (mg/kg) Requirement (mg/kg)

[Bisphenol A (BPA) Content I

Not Detected 7

jer)
Emallyour Test Report Related Enauiries at Feodback HLT@sgs com -
Detection Limit: 0.1 mgrkg.

Tested Item: MELAMINE PLATE

Note:

1. Testing has been subcontracted to SGS approved lab.
2. Testing has been performed as per diient’s request.

Control No. 1048503539 JOE N 1948001342 asraoz0 Page 2 of 3 Control No. 1048503659

This document is issued by the Company subject to its General Condlllons of Service printed overleat, available on request or accessible at

it //www sgs.com/termsand, for electronic format documents, Conditions for Electronic Documents at
comiterms_e-document.htm. Attention is drawn to thelimitation S iy |ndemn|fcihnn and jurisdiction issues define Any

JOE No. : 1948801342 374620 Page 10of 3
Thia document o lssued by the Company subjec o tts Genaral Conditons of Sarvice prinied overlesf, avaible on request or sccesaitle st
ns for Electronic Documents X
di

focument him. Attention n issues defined there

lmi it
from exorcioms il e s e oolations u

i ifany.
all their rights. ligations under the
lof ized alterati

in full, without prior
Horati s untawful and
fend : the law." p ppear "

law.
tested and such sample(s) are retained for 30 days only.

SGS India Pyt Ltd. S8 India Pvt. Lid.

Mamber ofthe SGS Group (SGS SA) Mermber ofthe SGS Group (SGS SA)

TEST REPORT.

Report No. : MAN:HL:1048002632 DATE :10/04/2019

* 1048002632 *

TEST REPORT

Report No. : MAN:HL:1048002632
*1048002632*

DATE :10/04/2019

GLARE HOUSEHOLD PRIVATE LIMITED

PLOT NO. 22, SURVEY NO. 166, NEAR SHANTIDHAM SOCIETY,
NATIONAL HIGHWAY 27, GONDAL ROAD, VERAVAL (SHAPAR)
Gujarat, DIST. RAJKOT-360024

IN

RESULTS REQ

CONTACT PERSON :  VIREN PATEL OVERALL MIGRATION
With reference to Commission Regulation EU No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 Annex lll and Annex V for selection of
condition and EN 1186-1:2002 for selection of test methods

EN 1186-3:2002 aqueous food simulants by total immersion method; (1st Migration)

THE FOLLOWING SAMPLE(S) WAS/WERE SUBMITTED AND IDENTIFIED BY/ON BEHALF OF THE CUSTOMER AS :
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION MELAMINE PLATE

COLOUR

SAMPLE RECD ON
RESULT SUMMARY

TESTS

| ovERALL miGRATION

ITE
30/03/2019  TESTING PERIOD : 02/04/2019 - 10/04/2019 -
Test Condition Result

(mg/dm?)

Simulant Used Reporting Limit Permissible Limit

(mg/dm?) (mg/dm?)

| REMARKS

70°C for 2 Hours ND 20 10
70°C for 2 Hours ND 20 10
70°C for 2 Hours ND 20 10

3% Acetic Acid
10% Ethanol
Distilled Water

Remarks : Pass

F = Falil
# = See Remarks CONCLUSION: PASS

‘per pro SGS india Private Lid.

Sample Description: Melamine Plate

.-':.l_'q Bin
mg/dm2 = milligram per square decimeter
jegree Celsius
N Not Detected
Testing has been subcontracted to SGS approved lab.
Testing has been performed as per client's request.
Permissible Limit is according to Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 of 14 January 2011 with amendments.

‘SANDIP BHUSHAN
ASST. MANAGER
Email your Test Report Related Enquiries at Feedback.HLT@sgs.com

1
2.°C
3.
4.
5.
6.

1. Analyiica\ tolerance of aqueous simulants is 2mg/dm? or 12mg/kg.
2. Test condition & simulant were specified by client.

= End of Page™™

JOE No. : 1948801326 4374463 Page 20f 3
This document is issued by the Company under its General Condiions of Service printed overleal or available on request ssible
Contol No:1048502875 it . comiterms_and_conditions.htm and Terms and Conditions for electronic documents ww.sgs.com! eton o rawn 1o s imaon af
by mp: a labilty, indemnification and jursdiction issues defined therein. Any holder of this document is advised that information Gontained hereon reflects the Gompany's findings at the.
s o o T e SR e o T T e . Mmoo o0 o ime of it intervention only and wihin the limits of Clients instructions, f any. The Company's sole responsibily i 1o its Giient and this document does not exonerate parties (o a
ity mGemteaion o rsdcion sooes Soinod merem. Ay hode o i document o svsed e, Momaton St neroon olocs o Companys Indings a1 ha ransaciion from rights and obigat documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this
(Ci , i any. document is unlawful and offenders may be prosected o the fullest extent of the law.

their o Unless otherwise stated the results shown in ths test report refer only to the sample(s) tested and such sample(s) are retained for 30 days only. This document cannot be

reproduced except i ful, withou pror approval of the Company.

Gontrol No. Tosers

JOE No. 194801325 e Page 103
s comument s ssued any_under s G Conditions of Service printed overleal or available on request and accessible

of the content or appearance of this

Unless otherwise stated the results shown in this test report refer only to the samplefs) tested and such sample(s) are retained for 30 days ony. This document cannot be
reproduced except i full, without prior approval of the Company.

SGS India Pyt. Ltd L Testing L 1, Sector-3, IMT

SGS India P, L1d tor3, T

Member of the SGS Group (SGS SA)

Mermber of the SGS Group (SGS SA)




C ONTENT

Matt Dinnerware

Platters

Serving Bowls

Your Companion Forever

HoReCa Collection

Single & Double Serving

Miniatures

Co-Ordinates

100%
FOOD GRADE

HEAT
RESISTANT

06
12
24
28

34

40

BREAK
RESISTANT

TESTED FOR

FDA €&

compliant Free

OO0 ®E

DISH
WASHER SAFE

FADE PROOF

SATIN PROOF

Mugs 48
Round Dinnerware 52
Urmi Dinnerware 54
Square Round Dinnerware 56
Serving Trays 60

@)

LIGHT WEIGHT



ik

MATT DINNERWARE

It is made of pure 100% melamine food grade, break resistant & dishwasher safe, for those who adorn a fine taste of simplicity.

06



ROCK DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE MEDIUM PLATE
HD-5042 HD-5043

¢ Size:10.75" | 27.5cm Size : 8.75" | 22.5cm
3 360/- % 275/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 36
SMALL PLATE
HD-5044

¢ Size:7.5"[19cm
3185/-
Qty.: 48
KATORI VEG. BOWL
HD-5045 HD-5046

¢ Size:3.5"| 9cm | 150ml Size : 4" | 10cm | 200ml
3 85/- 3 100/-
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 72
SOUP BOWL
HD-5047

¢ Size: 4.5"| 11.5cm | 300ml
2110/-
Qty.: 48
SERVING BOWL SERVING BOWL
HD-5048 HD-5049

¢ Size:5.5" | 14cm | 400ml Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 600ml
3230/- 3295/-
Qty.: 48 Qty.: 36

PERSIAN DINN

BUFFET PLATE
HD-5021

¢ Size:12.5"| 32cm
3 360/-

Qty.: 24

MEDIUM PLATE
HD-5023

¢ Size:8.75"| 22.5cm
3 225/-

Qty.: 36

KATORI

HD-5025

¢ Size:3.5"| 9cm | 150ml
100/-

Qty.: 72

SOUP BOWL

HD-5027

¢ Size: 4.5"| 11.5cm | 300ml
3120/-

Qty.: 48

ERWARE

DINNER PLATE
HD-5022

. Size : 10.75" | 27.5cm
3 305/-

Qty.: 36

SMALL PLATE
HD-5024

¢ Size:7.5"[19cm
2 175/-

Qty.: 48

VEG. BOWL
HD-5026

¢ Size:4"|10cm | 250ml
T110/-

Qty.: 72

SERVING BOWL
HD-5028

 Size : 5" | 13cm | 400ml
T130/-

Qty.: 48

www.glareindia.com

07



ACE DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE SMALL PLATE
HD-5062 HD-5064
Size : 11" | 28cm Size : 7.5" | 19cm
¥ 305/- 3185/-
Qty.: 36 Qty.: 48
KATORI VEG. BOWL
HD-5065 HD-5066
¢ Size:3.5"| 9cm | 150ml Size : 4" | 10cm | 250ml
3 85/- 100/
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 72
SOUP BOWL
HD-5067
¢ Size: 4.5"| 11.5cm | 350ml
T110/-
Qty.: 48
SERVING BOWL SERVING BOWL
HD-5068 HD-5069
¢ Size:5.5"| 14cm | 450ml Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 750ml
3220/- 3260/-
Qty.: 48 Qty.: 48

WAVE DINNERWARE
DINNER PLATE SMALL PLATE
HD-5002 HD-5004
Size : 11" | 28cm Size:7.5" | 19cm
% 360/- % 185/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 48
MINI KATORI KATORI
HD-5005 HD-5006

@ Size:3"|7.5cm | 80ml  { Size:3.5"| 9cm | 140ml
370/- % 85/-
Qty.: 144 Qty.: 72
VEG. BOWL SOUP BOWL
HD-5007 HD-5008

¢ Size: 4" | 10cm | 200ml . Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm | 300ml
3 105/- 3 115/-
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 48
SERVING BOWL SERVING BOWL
HD-5009 HD-5010

@ Size:5.5"| 14cm | 400ml { Size: 6.5"[16.5cm | 500ml
3220/- 3 295/-
Qty.: 48 Qty.: 36

www.glareindia.com

08



t comprises of separate pieces for unmatched convenience.
It has been crafted from fine-quality material for extended durability to add
a refined touch to your dining experience.




| GIARE

0w Your Companion Forever
{44

.




URMI MATT DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE SMALL PLATE
UD-2006 UD-2007

Size : 11" | 28cm Size :7.5" | 19cm
% 250/- % 150/-

Qty.: 36 Qty.: 48

MARVEL CASSEROLE WITH LID

UD-2014

Size : 7.5" | 19cm | 1.4 Ltr.
3 500/-

Qty.: 12+12

www.glareindia.com

ROUND MATT DINNERWARE

DINNER PLATE SMALL PLATE
RD-1047 RD-1048
Size : 11" | 28cm Size : 7.5" | 19cm
3240/- T 145/-
Qty.: 36 Qty.: 48
ELEGANCE KATORI ELEGANCE VEG. BOWL
UD-2008 UD-2009

¢ Size:3.5"| 9cm | 150ml Size : 4" | 10cm | 200ml
390/- 3100/-
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 72
ELEGANCE SOUP BOWL
UD-2010

¢ Size:4.5"| 11.5cm | 300ml
T110/-
Qty.: 48
ELEGANCE SER. BOWL ELEGANCE SER. BOWL
SD-9024 SD-9025

@ Size:5.5"| 14cm | 560ml Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 960ml
3 225/- 3290/-
Qty.: 36 Qty.: 36

11



gRa | Rl

PLATTERS

-of-its-kind platter e that extra lov




GRILL PLATTER

HP-6043
Size : 11"X7" | 28X18cm

3 510/-
Qty.: 24

SMOOTH PLATTER

HP-6044

Size : 13"X5" | 33X12.7cm
3 425/-

Qty.: 24

BOTTLE PLATTER WITH DIP

HP-6041

Size : 14"X4" | 35.5X10cm
3 495/-

Qty.: 24

BAT PLATTER WITH DIP

HP-6042

Size : 16"X5" | 40.5X12.5cm
T 475/-

Qty.: 24

www.glareindia.com

13



LEAF PLATTER

HP-6001
Size : 11.5"X5" | 29X12.5cm
3 380/-

Qty.: 36

TRACK PLATTER

HP-6002
Size : 12"X6" | 30.5X15cm
%500/-

Qty.: 24

HP-6003
Size : 14"X6" | 35.5X15cm

2 610/-
Qty.: 24

FLAT PLATTER

HP-6004

Size : 13"X4.25" | 33X11cm
3410/

Qty.: 48

BAMBOO PLATTER

HP-6008

Size : 13"X4" | 33X10cm
3 450/- e
Qty.: 24 T

www.glareindia.com

14



Your Companion Forever

STYLISH
PLATTERS FOR
SERVING
DELICIOUS
FOOD!

Try to enjoy all that is served in the platter of life.

15



www.glareindia.com

TANDOORI PLATTER

HP-6010

Size : 13"X5.25" | 33X13cm
3 525/-

Qty.: 24

LOG PLATTER

HP-6005

Size : 8.85"X5.5" [ 22.5X14cm
3 440/-

Qty.: 24

HP-6006

Size : 10.60"X6.5" | 27X16.5cm
3 580/-

Qty.: 24

GRAPHITE SLATE

HP-6011

Size : 11"X7" | 28X18cm
3 560/-

Qty.: 24

BBQ PLATTER

HP-6009
Size : 8.75"X5.5" | 22X14cm
7185/-

Qty.: 48

16



CRACK PLATTER

HP-6034

Size : 10.5"X7.5" | 26.5X19cm
T 450/-

Qty.: 24

SUPREME PLATTER

HP-6033

Size : 10"X7" | 25.5X18cm

3 500/- ¢

Qty.: 24 e

excLusive PLATTERS

The extra-thick melamine body offers high strength and break-resistant,
making them ideal for everyday use.



SHOVEL PLATTER

HP-6035
Size : 10"X7" | 25.5X18cm
¥ 350/-

Qty.: 36

WIDE PLATTER

HP-6032
Size : 10"X7" | 25.5X18cm &

3 480/- b
Qty.: 24

HAMMERED RECT. PLATTER

HP-6012 HP-6013

Size : 8"X5.5" | 20.5X14cm Size : 10"X7" | 25.5X18cm
.?315/- ¥ 505/-

Qty.: 48 Qty.: 24

HP-6014

Size : 12"X8" | 30.5X20cm
€z 660/-

Qty.: 24

ROUND STONE SLATE

HP-6015

Size : 8.5"| 21.5cm
3370/-

Qty.: 24

HP-6016

Size : 10.5" | 26.5cm
3 550/-

Qty.: 24

www.glareindia.com

18



SWING PLATTER

HP-6036
Size : 10"X7" | 25.5X18cm

3 455/-
Qty.: 24

CURVED PLATTER

HP-6017
Size : 9"X6.5" | 23X16.5cm
3 255/-

Qty.: 36

HP-6018
Size : 11.5"X8.5" | 29X21.5cm
T 450/-

Qty.: 24

19



www.glareindia.com

BAT PLATTER

HP-6024
Size : 14"X4.25" | 35.5X11cm
¥350/-

Qty.: 24

HP-6025

Size : 16"X5" | 40.5X13cm
2 470/-

Qty.: 24

PIZZA BAT

HP-6027

Size : 11" | 28cm
% 690/-

Qty.: 12

HP-6028

Size : 13" | 33cm
3930/-

Qty.: 12

FRIES PLATTER

HP-6022

Size : 10.5"X5" | 26.5X13cm
3240/-

Qty.: 24

HP-6023
Size : 12.25"X6" | 31X15cm
3390/-

Qty.: 24

ROUND PAN

HP-6019
Size : 9.6"X6.5" | 24.5X16.5cm
3270/-

Qty.: 36

HP-6020 HP-6021
Size : 11.4"X7.5" | 29X19cm Size : 13"X9" | 33X23cm

3 390/- ¥ 510/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24

20



. CLAW PLATTER
Y HP-6031
& ] Size : 10.50"X7.5" | 26.5X19cm
_ 4 7 3 450/-
AT, g Qty.: 24

PETAL PLATTER

HP-6037
Size : 12"X5.25" | 30.5X13.5cm
3280/

Qty.: 24

HP-6038
Size : 14"X5.5" | 35.5X14cm
3 400/-

Qty.: 24

SERVING PAN

A recipe has no soul. you, as the cook,
must bring soul to the recipe.

ﬁ :

|
m
Your Companion Forever

21



www.glareindia.com

SOOP PLATTER

HP-6039

Size : 9"X7" | 23X18cm
¥ 380/-

Qty.: 24

CRATE PLATTER

HP-6040
Size : 10.50"X7" | 26.5X18cm

3 310/-
Qty.: 24

STONE PLATTER

HP-6029
Size : 12" | 30.5cm
31265/-

Qty.: 12

OVAL PLATTER

HP-6007

Size : 9"X6.5" | 23X16.5cm
3240/

Qty.: 24

DOTS PLATE

HP-6026
Size: 6" | 15cm
%200/-

Qty.: 48

22



Your Companion Forever

SERVING HAPPINESS
ON TIME E\fERY TIME

if you don't have a smile while serving food, th elixir, then it will feel like ing poison
So, hav iIe on your face.




SERVINGBOWLS

This bowl is designed to make for an elegant and minimalistic dining option for everyday use.




ROUND BOWL

HB-7005 HB-7006

Size : 6" | 15cm | 500ml Size : 8" | 20cm | 1.5L
€z 535/ €z 850/-

Qty.: 24 Qty.: 12

HB-7007 HB-7008

Size : 10" | 25.5cm | 3.0L Size : 12" | 30.5cm | 6.0L
‘?1265/— .?1750/—

Qty.: 6 Qty.: 6

FLOWER BOWL

HB-7012 HB-7013
Size : 8"| 20cm | 800ml Size: 9.5" | 24cm | 1.4L
% 550/- ¥ 805/-

Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24

HB-7014

Size : 11.5" | 29cm | 2.4L
3 1050/-

Qty.: 12

SQUARE BOWL

HB-7001 HB-7002 HB-7003
Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 700ml | Size : 7.5" | 19cm | 2.0L Size : 10" | 25.5cm | 5.0L
¥ 385/- 3 820/- q % 1700/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 12 Qty.: 6
HB-7004
—— q Size : 12" | 30.5cm | 8.5L
— 1—-"'_'_'—_-:-"-- 31970/
e Qty.: 6

ELITE BOWL

HB-7009 HB-7010

Size : 7.5" | 19c¢m | 300ml Size : 9" | 23cm | 600ml
3 270/- 3 400/-

Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24

HB-7011
Size : 10.5" | 27cm | 900ml
¥ 530/-

Qty.: 12

&

www.glareindia.com

25



www.glareindia.com

FOOD BASKET
ROUND

HB-7017

Size : 9.5" | 24cm | 1.6L
T 430/-

Qty.: 12

FOOD BASKET
RECTANGLE

HB-7018
Size : 13.5"x9.5" | 34x24cm | 2.8L
2 660/-

Qty.: 12

ROUGH BOWL

HB-7015

Size : 7.5" | 19cm | 500ml
3 395/-

Qty.: 24

NOODLE BOWL

HB-7016

Size : 5.25" | 13cm | 600ml
% 225/-

Qty.: 40

SOUP BOWL
WITH HANDLE

HB-7019

Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm | 430ml
3 250/-

Qty.: 40

26



HANDI

HB-7020
Size : 3.75" | 9.5cm | 200ml

3 175/-
Qty.: 36

HB-7024
Size : 6" | 15cm | 800ml
3 435/-

Qty.: 12

ithis handi features a matte texture and is
ur food on the dining table.

Size : 5" [ 13cm | 500ml

Size: 7" |[18cm | 1.3L

HANDI WITH LID

HB-7029
Size : 3.75" | 9.5cm | 200ml
% 250/-

Qty.: 36

HB-7031

Size : 6" | 15cm | 800ml
% 610/-

Qty.: 12

HB-7028

3 340/-
Qty.: 16

HB-7030

Size : 5" [ 13cm | 500ml
T 455/-

Qty.: 24

HB-7032
Size:7"|18cm | 1.3L
3810/-

Qty.: 8

GIARE

Your Companion Forever

BUCKET BOWL

Size : 6" | 15cm | 550ml

www.glareindia.com

27






NAPPY BOWL

SD-9003

Size : 6.25" | 16cm | 450ml
3160/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9004

Size : 7" | 18cm | 600ml
3220/

Qty.: 48

GLORY BOWL

SD-9011

Size : 6" | 15cm | 600ml
3160/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9012

Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 800ml
3195/-

Qty.: 48

www.glareindia.com

BIRYANI BOWL

SD-9001
Size : 9.5" | 24cm | 400ml
3 305/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9002

Size : 10.5" | 27cm | 500ml
3 385/-

Qty.: 36

KADAI

SD-9005
Size : 7" | 18cm | 500ml
3240/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9006
Size : 8" | 20cm | 700ml
3 350/-

Qty.: 36

29



www.glareindia.com

CHINESE BOWL

PENDANT BOWL

30

SYMPHONY BOWL

SD-9013

Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm | 300ml
3 145/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9014

Size : 6" | 15cm | 700ml
3 255/-

Qty.: 24

SD-9015
Size: 6.75" | 17cm | 1.1L
- % 305/-

Qty.: 24

SD-9009

Size : 6" | 15cm | 700ml
%210/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9010

Size : 6.75" | 17cm | 1L
3260/-

Qty.: 48

RUSH BOWL

SD-9020
Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 550ml
%200/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9021

Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 850ml
3 255/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9018

Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 500ml
3225/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9019

Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 800ml
3290/-

Qty.: 36




) ®
SINGLE &
DOUBLE SE.RVIN'G GlAR€

the same time is versatile for various Your Compamon Forever
serving and dining table.

EVA KADAI

SD-9016
Size : 8"| 20cm | 400ml
3 260/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9017
Size : 9" | 23cm | 600ml
3 350/-

Qty.: 36

OYSTER BOWL

SD-9007

Size : 9" | 23cm | 400ml
T 265/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9008
Size : 10" | 25c¢m | 600ml
¥ 385/-

Qty.: 36

www.glareindia.com

31



ROCK SERVING BOWL

HD-5048

Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 400ml
3230/-

Qty.: 48

HD-5049
Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 600ml

3 295/-
Qty.: 36

SERVE WITH

our design speaks of returning to earth on a burst of

original color. 0 enrich table service.
-

- -

..
‘F."" \

L

-

\ GIARE

}’uF'Conibgnio;ﬁ"oreuer

32

ACE SERVING BOWL

HD-5068

Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 450ml
3220/

Qty.: 48

HD-5069

Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 750ml
3260/

Qty.: 48

WAVE SERVING BOWL

HD-5009

Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 400ml
%220/

Qty.: 48

HD-5010
Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 500ml

3 295/-
Qty.: 36




with LOVE!™

This is good looking. easy to use and clean.

This bowl makes for an elegant and minimalistic dining option for everyday use.

ELEGANCE SERVING BOWL

SD-9024
Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 560ml
3 225/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9025

Size : 6.5" | 16.5cm | 960ml
3290/-

Qty.: 36

¥

_f.rl-

% Lud

GLANCE SERVING BOWL

SD-9026
Size : 4.5" | 11.50cm | 480ml
T160/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9027

Size : 5.25" | 13.30cm | 730ml
3220/-

Qty.: 36

ROUND SCOOP BOWL

SD-9022
Size : 5.5"X7.75" | 14X19.5cm | 500ml
T 250/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9023
Size : 6.5"X9" | 16.5X23cm | 900ml
¥ 350/-

Qty.: 36

33



»

GIAR€®‘;_*

Your Companion Forever

MINIATURES

these miniatures comes in an attractive color & finish.




www.glareindia.com

RAMEKIN BOWL

HM-8001

Size : 2.5" | 6.5cm
3 45/-

Qty.: 96

HM-8003

Size : 3.5" | 9cm
% 85/-

Qty.: 96

LEAF BOWL

HM-8004
Size: 4" | 10cm
2110/-

Qty.: 144

LEAF PLATE

HM-8005
Size : 6" | 15cm
3220/-

Qty.: 48

LEAF DISH
HM-8006 ~
Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm
¥100/-
Qty.: 144

35



Your Companion Forever

WAVE SPOUT

HM-8007

Size : 3.5" | 9cm
390/-

Qty.: 144

ROUND SCOOP

HM-8008
Size : 3.5" | 9cm
X 75/-

Qty.: 144

HM-8009

Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm
Q=g

Qty.: 144

STRIP BOWL

HM-8014
Size : 2.5" | 6.5cm

3 50/-
i Qty.: 72

DUAL BOWL

HM-8011

Size : 4.5"X2.5" | 11X6.5cm
% 70/-

Qty.: 144

36



www.glareindia.com

WEDGE BOWL

HM-8012
Size: 3" | 7.5cm
T 45/-

Qty.: 144

MAYONNAISE BOWL

HM-8013

Size : 3.5" | 9cm
T 60/-

Qty.: 144

SHELL BOWL

HM-8020
Size : 5.5" | 14cm
130/-

Qty.: 72

HM-8021

Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm
170/-

Qty.: 72

CRATE PLATE

HM-8022

Size : 6"X4" | 15X10cm
% 95/-

Qty.: 96

37



TRIO BOWL

HM-8010
Size : 7.5"X2.5" | 19X6.5cm

3 220/-
Qty.: 48

TRIO SAUCE PLATE

HM-8024
Size : 10.25"X3.5" | 26X8.6cm
3 325/-

Qty.: 36

TWIN SAUCE PLATE

HM-8023

Size : 9.5"X4" | 24X10.5cm
3220/-

Qty.: 48

Your Companion Forever |

38



YOUR MEAL

YOUR WAY, SERVED WITH
OUR DINNERWARE

Section plate for snacks & sauces which is perfect for serving up variety of tastes.

39



etk
i

CO-ORDINATES

It is also light weight and chip resistance making it suitable for daily use.




www.glareindia.com

FRENCH PLATE

CO-10001

Size : 6.25" | 16cm
3 145/-

Qty.: 48

SQUARE SNACK PLATE

CO-10002
Size : 5.5" | 14cm
¥100/-

Qty.: 96

CO-10003

Size : 6.75" | 17cm
3140/

Qty.: 96

SNACK PLATE

CO-10004 CO-10005
Size : 5" [ 13cm Size : 6" | 15cm
375/- T105/-

Qty.: 96 Qty.: 96

CO-10006
Size: 7" | 17cm
3 150/-

Qty.: 48

SAMOSA PLATE

CO-10007
Size : 6" | 15cm
T135/-

Qty.: 48

Zy



www.glareindia.com

BAMBOO
SNACK PLATE

CO-10009
Size : 7" | 18cm
190/-

Qty.: 48

OVAL CHIP &DIP

CO-10008

Size : 10" | 25.5cm
3 225/-

Qty.: 36

PASTA PLATE

CO-10013

Size : 10" | 25.5cm
T 265/-

Qty.: 48

RIO SNACK PLATE

CO-10018
Size: 7" | 18cm
3 155/-

Qty.: 72

CO-10019

Size : 12" | 30.5cm
3 540/-

Qty.: 24

42



Your Companion Fe

STYLISH CO-ORbINATES

Bring convenience to your snaclkstable with this snack plate that comes with
an attractive color & finish.

HARMONY BOWL

CO-10010

Size : 5.3" | 13.5cm | 500ml
% 150/-

Qty.: 48

GLORY BOWL

SD-9011

Size : 6" | 15cm | 600ml
160/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9012

Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 800ml
3195/-

Qty.: 48

SYMPHONY BOWL
SD-9013
Size : 4.5" | 11.5cm | 300ml
q 3 145/-
Qty.: 48
SD-9014 SD-9015
Size : 6" | 15cm | 700ml Size: 6.75" | 17cm | 1.1L
q T 255/- T 305/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24

43



GIARE

Your Companion Foreué

STYLISH
CO-ORDINATES

It has been crafted from pure 100%fielamine
food grade material for extendediduifabilityto add
a refined touch to your dining €xpefience.

RUSH BOWL

SD-9020

Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 550ml
3200/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9021

Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 850ml
3 255/-

Qty.: 36

PENDANT BOWL

SD-9018
Size : 5.5" | 14cm | 500ml
3 225/-

Qty.: 36

SD-9019

Size : 6.5"| 16.5cm | 800ml
3290/-

Qty.: 36

CHINESE BOWL

SD-9009

Size : 6" | 15cm | 700ml
%210/-

Qty.: 48

SD-9010

Size: 6.75" [17cm | 1L
3260/-

Qty.: 48

44



SANDWICH PLATE

CO-10027
Size : 7" | 18cm
3190/-

Qty.: 48

DOSA PLATE

CO-10028

Size : 14.25"X10.5" | 36X27cm
3 510/-

Qty.: 24

‘FOOD SPEAKS
ON ITSELF, WE CONTRAST IT”




www.glareindia.com

3 PARTITION PLATE

CO-10012

Size : 9"X9" | 23X23cm
3300/-

Qty.: 36

5 PARTITION PLATE

CO-10011

Size : 13"X9.5" | 33X24cm
3 450/-

Qty.: 24

6 PARTITION PLATE

C0-10020

Size : 14"X10" | 35.5X25.5cm
¥ 500/-

Qty.: 24

PARTITION
PLATES

Sections Divided, Mess Trays for Adults
Lunch, Pav Bhaji Plate, Camping, Events &
Every Day Use Kitchenware.

46



PICKLE SET 10PCS.

ST-13038

Size : 8"X7.5"X3.5" | 20X19X9cm
3 800/-

Qty.: 16 Set

AURA JAR SET 9 PCS.

ST-13049

Size : 10.5"X10.5"X4.5" | 26.5X26.5X11.5cm
T 1500/-

Qty.: 06 Set

CONDIMENT
BOWL SET 10PCS.

ST-13034

Size : 10"x3.5"x4" | 25.5X9X10cm
¥ 550/-

Qty.: 24 Set

RIO SOUP SET 3 PCS.

ST-13017
Size : 8"X4.25"X3.5 | 20.5X11X9cm

3 450/-
Qty.: 16 Set

www.glareindia.com

47



")
=
-
E
©
£
]
(0]
a
=.
3]
>
£
v
©
c
.2
=
°
<]
g
5
©
.
€
P
o
£
a
3
~
o
1]
="
=)
n
]
[a)




TEA GLASS

MT-12007

Size : 2.5"X3" | 6.5X7.5¢m | 125ml
375/-

Qty.: 48

COFFEE CUP

MT-12002

Size : 3"X2.75" | 7.5X7cm | 200ml
3130/-

Qty.: 72

MILK MUG

MT-12003
Size : 3.25"X3.75" | 8X9.5cm | 300ml
3 150/-

Qty.: 72

www.glareindia.com

49



www.glareindia.com

CANNY MUG

MT-12006

Size : 3"X3.5" | 7.5X9cm | 330ml
%170/-

Qty.: 36

COFFEE MUG

MT-12004

Size : 3.25"X4" | 8X10cm | 330ml
%170/-

Qty.: 36

JUMBO MUG

MT-12005

Size : 3.5"X4.5" | 9X11.5cm | 440ml
3180/-

Qty.: 24

50



®

| GIARE

/

’?MDITIOMI TEA-COFFE
1/ CUP & MUGS

‘ﬂ:}é mugs is made of pure 100% melamine food grade, break resist*ishwashe
Have a good grip while sipping tea, coffee, soup or hot cocoa. L
)
I

I g9




GIARE

Your Companion Forever

ROUND DINNERW ARE

This dinnerware will add beauty to your dining area, It is convenient to clean and maintain.




BUFFET PLATE DINNER PLATE
RD-1002 RD-1003
¢ Size:12.5"| 32cm @ Size:11"| 28cm
3285/- 3240/-
Qty.: 36 Qty.: 36
MEDIUM PLATE SMALL PLATE
RD-1004 RD-1005
¢ Size:9"| 23cm ¢ Size:7.5"[19cm
- 3210/- 3 145/-
- ’,.f"'j Qty.: 36 Qty.: 48
MINI KATORI MINI KATORI KATORI
RD-1009 RD-1010 RD-1011
¢ Size:2.9"|7.5cm | 80ml @ Size: 3.15" | 8cm | 110ml Size : 3.5" | 9cm | 200ml i
¥ 55/- T 60/- ¥80/- b r
Qty.: 192 Qty.: 192 Qty.: 72 \\: j")
VEG. BOWL SOUP BOWL e e
RD-1012 RD-1013
@ Size:4"|10cm | 250ml @ Size: 4.5"| 11.5cm | 300ml .
% 90/- %100/- .
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 48 .
OVEL SERVING PLATE OVEL SERVING PLATE
RD-1006 RD-1007
Size : 12" | 30.5cm Size : 14" | 35.5cm
T 335/- T 470/-
. Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
SERVING BOWL SERVING BOWL (HEAVY)
RD-1014 RD-1042
{ Size: 6" | 15cm | 400ml  Size:7.5"| 19cm | 800ml
3120/- 3 360/-
Qty.: 48 Qty.: 24
SERVING BOWL b
RD-1015 S R
¢ Size:8.5"| 21.5cm | 1.2L
T 305/- =
Qty.: 24 =
CASSEROLE WITH LID
RD-1020
{ Size:6.5"|16.5cm | 800ml
= T 455/-
Qty.: 12
CASSEROLE WITH LID CASSEROLE WITH LID
RD-1023 RD-1026
@ Size:7"[18cm | 1.3L Size : 8" | 20cm | 1.6L
T 560/- T 645/-
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12

www.glareindia.com

53



GIARE

Your Companion Forever

T S
e
.,

URMI DIN N ERWARE o,

Made of pure 100% melamlne food grade for reliable e\zeryday ush Lo ]
L —1._1 ’ TR 3




URMI BUFFET PLATE
UD-2001

¢ Size:12.5"| 32cm

3 310/-

Qty.: 36

URMI MEDIUM PLATE
UD-2003

¢ Size:9"| 23cm

3220/

Qty.: 36

BUFFET PLATE
RD-1001

Size : 13.5" | 34cm
3 360/-

Qty.: 36

DEEP PLATE
RD-1046

Size : 10" | 25.5cm
T 240/-

Qty.: 48

RIM SOUP PLATE
RD-1008
Size: 9" | 23cm
3 230/-
Qty.: 48
% 4
== =3 STRAIGHT KATORI STRAIGHT KATORI
RD-1030 RD-1031

Size : 3" | 7.5¢cm | 100ml

3 60/-
Qty.: 144

SERVING BOWL WITH LID
RD-1017

Size : 8.5"| 21.5cm | 1.2L

3 520/-

Qty.: 12

Size : 3.35" | 8.5cm | 150ml
370/-
Qty.: 96

URMI DINNER PLATE
UD-2002

( Size: 11" 28cm

3 250/-

Qty.: 36

URMI SMALL PLATE
UD-2004

¢ Size:7.5"[19cm
3150/~

Qty.: 48

STRAIGHT SOUP BOWL
RD-1032

Size : 4.3" | 11ecm | 300ml
T115/-

Qty.: 72

CASSEROLE WITH LID
RD-1029

Size : 10" | 25.5cm | 1.8L
31280/-

Qty.: 6

www.glareindia.com

55



GIARE

Your Companion Forever

.i—!'-\.'.(.,"}.c. ¥

SQUARE ROUND DINNERWARE

the din is great for families or for individuals who frequently entertain




SQR. SERVING BOWL
SQ-3007

:7.5"|19cm | 1.2L
3260/-

Qty.: 24

Size

H"‘"——__
SQR. KATORI SQR. VEG. BOWL
SQ-3004 SQ-3005
Size : 3.5" | 9cm | 180ml { Size: 4" | 10cm | 250ml
T 95/- 3 105/-
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 72
SQR. SOUP BOWL SQR. SERVING BOWL
SQ-3006 CO-10010
Size: 4.5"[11.5cm | 300ml  { Size:5.3"| 13.5cm | 500ml

3120/-
Qty.: 48

SYMPHONY SAUCER

RD-1035

Size: 6.75" | 17cm

3110/-
Qty.: 48

3 150/-
Qty.: 48

SQR. SERVING BOWL
SQ-3008

Size : 8" | 20cm | 1.4L

% 370/-

Qty.: 24

SQR. BUFFET PLATE
SQ-3001

¢ Size:12.5"| 32cm

T 330/-

Qty.: 36

SQR. SMALL PLATE
SQ-3003
¢ Size:7.5"[19cm

SQR. DINNER PLATE
SQ-3002

Size

:11"| 28cm

% 275/-
Qty.: 36

SQR. SERVING BOWL WITH LID

3175/-
Qty.: 48
A
SQ-3010
Size : 8" | 20cm | 1.4L
¥ 580/-
Qty.: 12
STRAIGHT SOUP PLATE
RD-1045
Size: 6.75" | 17cm
T 115/-
Qty.: 72

www.glareindia.com

57



www.glareindia.com

MODISH SERVING SPOON

UD-2011
Size : 9.5" | 24cm
T 145/-
Qty.: 72
RICE SERVING SPOON TRENDY SERVING SPOON
RD-1036 UD-2005
Size : 9.5" | 24cm Size : 9.5" | 24cm
T 140/- T 140/-
Qty.: 72 Qty.: 72
DESSERT FORK DESSERT SPOON
RD-1038 RD-1037
Size: 7" | 18cm Size : 7" | 18cm
% 60/- % 60/-
Qty.: 216 Qty.: 216
STYLO SOUP SPOON SYMPHONY SOUP SPOON
RD-1039 RD-1041
Size : 5" [ 13cm Size : 5.7" | 14.5cm
% 50/- T 55/-
Qty.: 288 Qty.: 288
4 PERSIAN SOUP SPOON
HD-5029
Size : 5.7" | 14.5cm
3 60/-
Qty.: 288
SQUARE COASTER ROUND COASTER
CO-10015 CO-10014
e Size : 3.5" | 9cm Size : 3.5" | 9cm

N, 350/-
K\-S—:' Qty.: 144

58

’ \"-‘Hl—__—-.-—-"‘" T 45/-
\‘“"-—--' Qty.: 144



a = L ¥
- “.‘J o

TOGETHER
STAYS




GARE

Your Companion Forever

SERVING TRAY

Itis also light weight and chip resistance making it suitable for daily use.




NEO TRAY

SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4001 TR-4002
. Size : 9"X7" | 23X18cm . Size : 12"X9" | 30.5X23cm
% 225/- 3360/-
. e Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
. LARGE EXTRA LARGE
. TR-4003 TR-4004
.  Size: 15"X11"| 38X28cm Size : 18"X12" | 46X30.5cm
b ¥ 500/- 3700/-
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12
NEO MATT TRAY
SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4006 TR-4007
. Size : 9"X7" | 23X18cm Size : 12"X9" | 30.5X23cm

3225/- 3 360/-

Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24

LARGE

TR-4008

 Size: 15"X11"| 38X28cm
3 500/-
Qty.: 12

CAMRY TRAY
SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4011 TR-4012
. Size : 12"X7" | 30.5X18cm . Size : 15"X8" | 38X20cm
T 265/- ¥ 380/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
LARGE EXTRA LARGE
TR-4013 TR-4014
. Size : 15"X10.5" | 38X26.5cm . Size : 18"X12" | 46X30.5cm
T 545/- 3720/
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12
DELICATE TRAY
SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4031 TR-4032
¢ Size:10"X6" | 25X15cm Size : 13"X9" | 33X23cm
3210/- % 370/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24 > -

LARGE — — e
TR-4033 \\ -
. Size : 16"X11.25" | 41X28.5cm . N
2570/- : "“h/
Qty.: 12 e

www.glareindia.com

61



DAZZLING TRAY

SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4021 TR-4022
. Size : 8"X8" | 20X20cm Size : 10"X10" | 25X25cm
3 410/- I 550
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12
LARGE
TR-4023
. Size : 12"X12" | 30X30cm
% 690/-
Qty.: 10

GRASP TRAY
SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4041 TR-4042
. Size : 10.25"X7" | 26X18cm . Size : 12.5"X8.75" | 32X22cm
%285/- T 420/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
LARGE EXTRA LARGE
TR-4043 TR-4044
@ Size:15.25"X11"| 39X28cm Size : 17.5"X13" | 44X33cm
3640/- % 850/-
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12
HAWK TRAY
SMALL MEDIUM
TR-4045 TR-4046
. Size : 12"X9" | 30.5X23cm @ Size : 14"X10" | 35.5X25.5cm
T 470/- ¥ 580/-
A‘T, Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
o b LARGE
= TR-4047
2  Size:16"X11"| 40.5X28cm
3710/-
Qty.: 12

excLusive TRAYS

with inspiring and innovative
designed shape, asymmetrical tray is
the perfect complement to the servings.

L \ ®
- Your Compan-ig'}ﬁaﬂ.ver

= \.,"".'r': L

62



raNnceoF TRAYS

Made from pure 100% melamine,

Glare products are free from urea and other additives that
make it an choice for serving in your kitchen.

They come with great decal prints to add to the decor.
They are food safe, dishwasher safe and BPA free.

GLAM TRAY

MINI

TR-4061

@ Size : 10.25"X7" | 26X17.75cm
% 250/-

SMALL

TR-4062

@ Size: 12.25"X9" | 31X23cm
3 360/-

Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
MEDIUM LARGE
TR-4063 TR-4064
. Size : 15.25"X10.25" | 38.75X26cm . Size : 18"X11" | 45.75X28cm
¥ 510/- Z670/-
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12

GIARE

Your Companion Forever

ARM TRAY
MINI SMALL
TR-4051 TR-4052
 Size :10.25"X7" | 26X17.75cm  { Size : 12.5"X8.75" | 31.75X22.25cm
3230/- 3 340/-
Qty.: 24 Qty.: 24
MEDIUM LARGE
TR-4053 TR-4054
@ Size:15.25"X11"| 38.75X28cm ¢ size : 17.5"X12.75" | 44.5X32.5¢cm
% 550/- Z 670/-
Qty.: 12 Qty.: 12

63



Your Companion Forever

WE ARE LEADING EXPORTER FOR
NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL NETWORK

Q
US.A

Q

U.K.

CANADA

o. Itaoliy o

Spain Turkey

OMorocco Dubai o Iran

OYemen India

o Saudi
Arabia N\
Philippines
OOman Sri Lanka
BRAZIL
South Australia

Africa

www.glareindia.com



CONTACT US

Q@ #19, 2nd Cross Road,
Chamrajpet,
Opposite Canara Bank
Bangalore="560018

+91 080 40930919
+91 080 40930938
+91 98450 24846
+9196117.18715

mbandbros@gmail.com
www.mbhotelware.com

SCAN FOR LOCATION




	Glare_HoReCa_2023[1].pdf
	MB MELAMINE.pdf

